SKU # RS-LED-300W
Part # 1004693
Description
Street Series 50in COMBO LED Light Bar 300W/20,000LM Includes Easy to install Wire
Harness and Switch - 3-yr Warranty Flagship Light bars
Categories  Truck, Powersports, LED Light Bars
Sub-Categories
LED Light Bars, STREET Series Dual Row LED Light Bars, Street Series Dual Row Light
Bars
UPC  817363014304 Unit of Measure  EA
Related Skus:
RSSS3X3PR
Cross Sell Skus:
RSTP016,RSNRSS
Condition
New
Manufacturer
Race Sport Lighting
EZ Category
Street Series Light Bars
Harmonization Code
8512.20.2080
Universal
YES
Life Expectancy
50,000 hours
SEMA Product  Light Bar
Reverse Polarity
Light Bar
Operating Voltage
12-24VDC
Current Draw
23.8A
Wattage
300-Watts
Chip Type
CREE
IP Rating
IP67
LUX
Product Information
Race Sport Lightings Street Series Light bars were one of
the original Flagship light bars on the marketplace 10+
years ago. If you are looking for an LED Light Bar that has
durability, performance, and value all in one, look no
further than Street Series light bars. These amazing light
bars come with a wire/switch harness to help make your
install easy. They also have the quality and performance
you deserve, at a price you can afford. Raise the bar with
our Street Series CREE Light Bars. • 300W/20,000 LM (3W
per diode) • Spot Style Optics • 23.8 Amps • 50,000 hour
life span • 12-24v voltage range • Color Temperature:
6500K • Waterproof Certified: IP67 • Operation Temp:
-40°C-80°C • Bar Measures 52" End to End w/ Brackets •
Lens Measures 50" End to End • Mount to Mount
measurement is 55" • Durable aluminum casing • 3 Year
Warranty
Part Type ID 1069 Est. Labor 1 Hours
Gross Weight 15.70 Width 5.50
Net Weight 15.50 Height 6.00
DIM Weight 12.35 Depth 52.00
Kelvin (ColorTemperature)
6,500K
Universal or Vehicle Specific
Universal
Made In
China
Warranty
3 year
Lumens
20,000lm
Beam
Pattern
Combo
Prop 65 WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals, which are known to the State of
California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to